

MACC Case No. 212 of 2013
CNR WBBB01-000589-2013
JO CODE WB00052

Order no29
29.04.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

2 witnesses, namely, Balika Hansda and Subhas Pal are present who are examined, cross-examined in full and discharged as PW-1 & PW-2. PW-1 proved some documents which are marked as Exhibit-1 series, 2 series, 3 series, 4 & 5 respectively. Postmortem report is marked X for identification. No other PW is present.

To 08.06.2022 for further evidence.

Dictated & corrected

Judge, Motor Accident
Tribunal, 1st Court, Suri.

