

MACC CASE NO 212 of 2013
CNR-WBBB01-000589-2013
JO-WB00625

Order dated

48 /18.07.2025

Today is fixed for hearing argument.
Ld. Advocate of both parties are present.
Heard argument in part.
Fix 12.08.2025 for further argument.
Dictated & Corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum