

MACC CASE NO 212 of 2013

CNR-WBBB01-000589-2013

JO-WB00625

Order No 56

dated 09-06-2026

Today is fixed for further hearing of argument.

Ld. Advocate of both parties file hazira through Ld. Advocate. The Court is busy with hearing of other cases and as such there is no time today. The case is adjourned.

Fix 09-09-2026 for further hearing of argument.
Dictated & Corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum